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NEEDLE NOSE ADAPTOR 100MM (4") SUIT GREASE GUN K8057 BY

Features:-

Dispenses a fine line of grease

Fits over all couplers

1/8" BSP

Fits most Grease Gun Accessories

4 Jaw Coupler

Specification:-

Working Pressure 3000 PSI (206 BAR)

KINCROME

SKU Option Part #
47145 K8057
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price
$41.95

Gun Gun Needle Nose Adaptor
47145

K8057

9312753933650

Kincrome

100mm (4")

250 mm
71 mm
22 mm
0.11 kg

0.11 kg
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